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«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Bushchan Georgii

8 Shepelev Volodymyr
10 Shaparenko Mykola
14 De Pena

17 Sidcley

26 Burda Mykyta (C)

41 Besedin Artem

43 Rusyn Nazarii

45 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
46 Alibekov Akhmed
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes

72 Rudko Artur

5 Sydorchuk Sergii
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
19 Garmash Denys
21 Kravchenko Mykyta
99 Duelund

Coach
Khatskevych Oleksandr

Referee:

Ivanov Yurii

Assistant 1:

Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:

Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
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UPL Championship

2018/19 31st round, Match #182
Friday, 26.05.2019, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 11470

2:1

31
67
3
13
5
33
97
74
6
16
9

«Lviv» Lviv

Bandura Oleksandr
Paramonov Vadym
Adamiuk Volodymyr
Nasonov Olexandr
Pryimak Vladyslav
Borzenko Serhii (C)
Shyna

Martan

Pedro

Alvaro

Bruno

Substitutes

23
20
32
55
17
4

10

Sarnavskyi Bohdan
Brama Maksym
Vicente
Penteleichuk Dmytro
Khimchak Maksym
Kadina

Lipe

Coach
Blavatskyi Bohdan

Delegate:

Karapetian Eduard
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 31st round, Match #182
Friday, 26.05.2019, 17:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 11470

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2:1 «Lviv» Lviv
16' @ 16 Alvaro
17 Sidcley .
16 Mykolenko Vitalii ¥ 28
35' 33 Borzenko Serhii
45 Smyrnyi Yevhenii ,
5 Sydorchuk Sergii N 46
, 67 Paramonov Vadym
48 10 Lipe
10 Shaparenko Mykola 60"
10 Shaparenko Mykola .
99 Duelund N 64
41 Besedin Artem ® 78
, 97 Shyna
80 N 4 Kadina
26 Burda Mykyta  (® 84'
, 16 Alvaro
86 N 32 Vicente
5 Sydorchuk Sergii 86'
90+2' 10 Lipe
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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